SERVICE LIST

	NO.
	NAME
	METHOD OF SERVICE

	1. 
	JOSEPH CACCAMO
1 Wishing Well Court
Kleinberg, ON L0J 1C0

Director of Aluminart Products Limited
	PERSONAL AND E-MAIL TO:
j_caccamo@aluminart.com

	2. 
	MARCH LAW 
Barristers & Solicitors
9100 Jane Street, Suite 300
Building A
Vaughan, ON L4K 0A4

Maurizio Marchiono
Tel: 905-738-8181 ext. 2246
Fax: 905-695-8489
Email: mmarch@marchlaw.ca 

Lawyers for Cosimo Caccamo
	PERSONAL AND E-MAIL TO:
mmarch@marchlaw.ca 

	3. 
	SALVATORE CACCAMO
1 Wishing Well Court
Kleinberg, ON L0J 1C9

Director of Aluminart Products Limited
	PERSONAL

	4. 
	LINTON PYNN
2000 Islington Avenue, Suite 1812
Toronto, ON M9P 3S7

Director of Aluminart Products Limited
	PERSONAL

	5. 
	SHENTON SAKINOFSKY LLP
2200 – 4950 Yonge Street
Toronto ON  M2N 6K1

Paul Shenton
E-Mail:  pshenton@ssllp.ca
Tel:  647-725-2530
Fax:  647-725-2531

Lawyers for the Respondents, Aluminart Products Limited, Arcor Windows & Doors Inc., and N.A.P. Windows & Doors Ltd.
	BY E-MAIL TO:
pshenton@ssllp.ca 


	6. 
	MSI SPERGEL INC.
505 Consumers Road, Suite 200,
Toronto ON  M2J 4V8

Mukul Manchanda
Tel: (416) 498-4314
E-mail: mmanchanda@spergel.ca 

Receiver
	BY E-MAIL TO:
mmanchanda@spergel.ca 


	7. 
	HARRISON PENSA LLP
Barristers & Solicitors
450 Talbot Street
London ON  N6A 5J6

Timothy C. Hogan (LSO #36553S)
Melinda Vine (LSO #53612R)
Tel:  (519) 661-6743
Fax: (519) 667-3362
E-Mail:  thogan@harrisonpensa.com 
             mvine@harrisonpensa.com 

Lawyers for msi Spergel inc.
	BY E-MAIL TO:
thogan@harrisonpensa.com 
mvine@harrisonpensa.com 


	8. 
	HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN 
IN RIGHT OF ONTARIO
as represented by Ministry of Finance 
Legal Services Branch
33 King Street West, 6th Floor 
Oshawa, ON L1H 8E9

Attention: Kevin O’Hara
Senior Counsel, Ministry of Finance 
Tel:  (905) 433-6934
Fax: (905) 436-4510
E-Mail: kevin.ohara@fin.gov.on.ca
	BY E-MAIL TO:
kevin.ohara@fin.gov.on.ca

	9. 
	CANADA REVENUE AGENCY
c/o Department of Justice
Ontario Regional Office
The Exchange Tower, Box 36
130 King Street West, Suite 3400
Toronto ON  M5X 1K6

Attention:  Diane Winters
Tel: (416) 952-8563
E-Mail: diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 
	BY E-MAIL TO:
diane.winters@justice.gc.ca

	10. 
	INSOLVENCY UNIT
Province of Ontario
E-Mail: insolvency.unit@ontario.ca

	BY E-MAIL TO:
insolvency.unit@ontario.ca

	11. 
	LIPMAN ZENER WAXMAN
100 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 850
Toronto ON  M2N 6N5

Allan Lipman
E-Mail:  alipman@lzwlaw.com

Ian Klaiman
E-Mail: iklaiman@lzwlaw.com 

Lawyers for Business Development Bank of Canada
	BY E-MAIL TO:
alipman@lzwlaw.com 
iklaiman@lzwlaw.com

	12. 
	DENTONS CANADA LLP
Toronto-Dominion Centre
77 King Street West, Suite 400
Toronto ON  M5K 0A1

Mark A. Freake
Sharon Addison
Tel:  416-863-4456
E-Mail:  mark.freake@dentons.com
            Sharon.addison@dentons.com

Lawyers for Mercedes-Benz Financial and Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Canada Corporation
	BY E-MAIL TO:
Mark.freake@dentons.com 
Sharon.addison@dentons.com 

	13. 
	RCAP LEASING INC.
300 - 5575 North Service Road
Burlington ON  L7L 6M1

E-mail:  rcap.collections@rcapleasing.com
	BY E-MAIL TO:
rcap.collections@rcapleasing.com

	14. 
	2M7 FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
64 Signet Drive
North York ON  M9L 2Y4

Tel:  647-761-6506
E-mail:  info@2m7.ca

	BY E-MAIL TO:
info@2m7.ca


	15. 
	ICAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP.
103 – 91 Skyway Avenue
Toronto ON  M9W 6R5

Tel:  1-877-251-7171
E-mail:  info@icapital.ca 
	BY E-MAIL TO:
info@icapital.ca

	16. 
	EVOLOCITY FINANCIAL GROUP
1100 Boul. Rene-Levesque O.
Montreal QC  H3B 4N4

Tel:  1-877-781-0148
E-mail:  info@evolocity.ca 
	BY E-MAIL TO:
info@evolocity.ca

	17. 
	BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS
Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower
22 Adelaide St. W.
Toronto, ON M5H 4E3

Adam Perzow
Tel: 416-367-6737
Email: aperzow@blg.com 

Lawyers for the Landlord, Menkes Summerlea Holdings Inc.
	BY E-MAIL TO:
aperzow@blg.com 



